
Resultatliste
SKYDNING

1 123895 Andrew Starling Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å2 197/04 190/01 387/05
2 71547 Henrik Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å2 193/02 193/03 386/05
3 107731 Michael Clementsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å3 187/05 185/01 372/06

1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST1 194/06 193/05 387/11
2 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 184/03 180/01 364/04
3 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 181/02 180/01 361/03
4 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 178/00 170/00 348/00

1 69378 Mogens Pedersen Hellerup Skyde Selskab SE1 197/08 199/07 396/15
2 67617 John Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE2 197/08 196/04 393/12

Landsdelsmesterskab 2023
15m riffel og pistol

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2 + Å3

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2 + SE3

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1 + ST3

2 67617 John Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE2 197/08 196/04 393/12
3 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab SE2 195/05 197/07 392/12
4 66469 Jan Stoltenborg Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE2 193/06 198/05 391/11
5 111975 Ole Christoffersen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 184/01 184/00 368/01
6 69016 Torben Sonne Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 179/00 176/00 355/00
7 78876 Carsten Zachariassen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 163/00 168/02 331/02

1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST1 194/06
2 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 184/03
3 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 181/02
4 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab ST3 178/00

1 123895 Andrew Starling Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å2 197/04
2 71547 Henrik Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å2 193/02
3 107731 Michael Clementsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug Å3 187/05

1 69378 Mogens Pedersen Hellerup Skyde Selskab SE1 197/08
2 67617 John Nielsen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE2 197/08
3 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab SE2 195/05
4 66469 Jan Stoltenborg Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE2 193/06
5 111975 Ole Christoffersen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 184/01
6 69016 Torben Sonne Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 179/00
7 78876 Carsten Zachariassen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2 + SE3

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2 + Å3

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1 + ST3

7 78876 Carsten Zachariassen Garderforeningens Skyttelaug SE3 163/00



1 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 1 268/91 272/90 540/181
2 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 3 247/86 264/88 511/174
3 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 242/75 246/78 488/153
4 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 217/75 235/83 452/158
5 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 219/77 218/73 437/150
6 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 3 216/64 199/62 415/126
7 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 160/51 214/73 374/124

1 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 272/92 282/97 554/189
2 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 273/91 269/87 542/178
3 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 275/90 266/88 541/178
4 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 265/89 266/92 531/181
5 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 2H 3 265/91 263/91 528/182
6 120301 Justin Vinther Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 2 263/90 262/90 525/180
7 111973 Søren Toldal Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 3 236/91 266/89 502/180
8 148324 Torben Hinge Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 3 243/89 254/87 497/176
9 139613 Lars Mosberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 232/92 239/86 471/178

10 139611 Susanne Mosberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 214/81 247/82 461/163
11 150860 Jon Sigurd Wegene Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 190/77 183/70 373/147
12 149445 Pernille Sluth Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 135/37 137/57 272/94  

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1 + 1H 3

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1 + 2H 2 + 2H 3

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1 + 1H 3

1 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 1 268/91
2 70312 René R. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1H 1 261/92
3 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 3 247/86
4 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1H 3 245/83
5 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 242/75
6 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 219/77
7 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 217/75
8 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 3 216/64
9 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 1H 3 160/51

1 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 275/90
2 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 273/91
3 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 272/92
4 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 2H 3 265/91
5 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 1 265/89
6 120301 Justin Vinther Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 2 263/90
7 148324 Torben Hinge Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 3 243/89
8 151247 Valeriya Chirkowa Rasmussen Akademisk Skytteforening 2H 3 238/83
9 111973 Søren Toldal Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 2H 3 236/91

10 139613 Lars Mosberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 232/92
11 139611 Susanne Mosberg Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 214/81
12 150860 Jon Sigurd Wegene Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 190/77
13 149445 Pernille Sluth Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 2H 3 135/37

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1 + 2H 2 + 2H 3

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1 + 1H 3



Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 2 263/85 268/89 531/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 2H 2 276/91 277/93 553/184

1 108784 Fang Yang Loo Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1H 1 286/96
2 122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1H 1 271/90
3 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu Akademisk Skytteforening 1H 2 263/85
4 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1H 2 253/81

1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 2H 2 276/91
2 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 2H 2 252/80
3 85554 Muffe Vulnuz Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 2H 2 224/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1 + 1H 2

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2


